CCT LPW
35K 141
40K 145
50K 149
ion.
purpose
CONSTRUCTION
Approved By:

40K 141
50K 145
Ordering Information
Emergency Drivers
Integrated Motion Sensor
EM/2900 = 2,900L @ 20w
Controls (Consult Factory)
Daylight Harvesting
A/B Array Switching
Wireless Control System
EM/2300 = 2,300L @ 16w
 HIAC or HIDAC
High Impact
12,480
16,126
16,520
Housing Part ID  Dimming, EM, Controls
U = 120-277v
RCFM22
50K
40K
12,581
16,520
19,821
35K
Lens
3 = 347v
RSD
Add "HI" for
4 = 480v
DIMMING & CONTROLS
rowave
RATINGS & WARRANTY
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage
Acrylic Clear
VoltageSeries
143
140
D0 = Dim to Off
Recessed Series
1st Source LED
19000 = 19,000
12000 = 12,000
17000 = 17,000 D10 = Dim to 10%Frame Out 2x2
151
149